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Matsu Hibachi Sushi Menu

https://menulist.menu
4551 New Bern Ave #130, 27610, Raleigh, US, United States
(+1)9192126666 - https:/lwww.matsuhibachiandsushi.site/

The restaurant from Raleigh offers 275 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.8.
What User likes about Matsu Hibachi Sushi:

I've been here twice before eating so well! there is a great looking gadget on the menu that | want to try in the
future. so far | had her sushi tempura vegetables. | have nothing bad to say about this place. so glad | discovered
her! read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological
limitations. What User doesn't like about Matsu Hibachi Sushi:

Quite an expensive meal for the lack of caring that my tuna was so tough you couldn’t chew itShe asked how the
meal was, | told her(she could see half chewed two pieces of tuna on my plate) and she didn’t seem surprised or
cared a bitAlso Beware the cucumbers are hard as a rock and the tuna rolls are just ground down bad quality
tunaCovid obviously has put a damper on food quality since the place is always empty. Not... read more. If you
want to spoil your palate with a bit of culinary flair, this is the place to be: The imaginative Asian fusion cuisine of
the Matsu Hibachi Sushi from Raleigh - a delicious combination of the familiar and the unexpected, on the menu
there are also a lot of Asian dishes. Freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat are the main ingredients in the
healthy Japanese cuisine of Matsu Hibachi Sushi, fine particularly are the Sushi and delicacies like Te-Maki
that this place is known for.


https://menulist.menu/restaurants/raleigh/matsu-hibachi-sushi/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/raleigh/matsu-hibachi-sushi/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/raleigh/matsu-hibachi-sushi/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Matsu Hibachi Sushi Menu

Soups

TEMPURA UDON $13.0

Sashimi

SQUID

Nigiri

IZUMIDAI

Hoso Maki

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL $9.0
ting California Rolls

DRAGON ROLL $13.0
Side dishes

CUCUMBER SALAD $5.5

[ ]
Rice
CHICKEN KATSU DINNER $22.0

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Side Orders

MAYO

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $9.0

Sauces

GINGER DRESSING $0.4

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Dessert

MOCHI

TFor the small hunger

EGG ROLL

Nigiri Sushi

SNOW CRAB

Burger menus

DRUMSTICKS

Starters

TEMPURA COMBO

Noodles

SPICY TONKOTSU RAMEN

Bowls

SALMON TERIYAKI BOWL

Tnside Out

CRUNCH ROLL

Vegetarian

HIBACHI VEGETARIAN DINNER

Sushi Specials

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

$4.5

$13.0

$15.0

$11.0

$9.0

$20.0

$8.3
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Rice Dishes Verachiedene Speisen - b
CHICKEN FRIED RICE $9.0 18:00 Uhr
. SASHIMI SALAD $14.0
Main Course
GYOZA $6.0 Makimono
. . . MT. FUJI ROLL $14.5
Sushi Uramaki Special
WASABI ROLL $12.0 'ﬁm’on 'RO”J
. DOUBLE CRAB ROLL $15.0
Breaded Special Rolls
LOBSTER ROLL $20.0 Classic Sushi Rollen
AVOCADO ROLL $6.5
Tempura Rolls
CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL $8.0 Tried Roll
SPICY CALIFORNIA ROLL $7.5
Tunch
ROLL BENTO $16.0 Smligea
. SASHIMI
Spezial Rollen
SAMURAI ROLL $14.0 Bakied Roll
. SCALLOP VOLCANO ROLL $14.5
TInside Out Rolls
TUNA AVOCADO ROLL $9.0 Japaneae Jpeciallied
. . MISO SOUP $1.5
Tnside Out Makis
PARADISE ROLL $12.0 flsian specialties

EDAMAME $4.5

Sauce
SAUCE (PINT) $5.0 Maki 1‘0”4

SPICY SALAD ROLL $11.0



TORNADO ROLL $12.0

Sushi Combinations

SUSHI COMBO B $19.0
Hot und Rockset Style
CRUNCHY SALMON ROLL $12.0

Tuji Yama Spezialitiiten

CATERPILLAR ROLL $13.0
Dinner

CHIRASHI BOWL $22.0
House Rolls

TEMPURA CALIFORNIA ROLL $7.5
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Sakse Rolls, 8 Stiick

FUTOMAKI ROLL $9.0
Donburi - Bowls

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL $9.0
Pho & Nudelsuppen-Gerichle
CHICKEN UDON $13.0

Sushi Combos

SUSHI COMBO F $18.0

Sushi Roll

RALEIGH ROLL $14.5
Poke Bowls

FRESH SALMON BOWL $15.0
For the Table

AHI TUNA TOWER $14.5
Pokse Bowl

UNAGI BOWL $17.0
Hero Rolls

RUSSIAN ROLL $12.0
Take Home

GINGER SAUCE $0.4
Street food Yenu

SALMON BELLY $7.0
Brunch Cocktails

JALAPENO POPPER $8.0
Sushi & Sashimi A 1a Carte
CRAB STICK

Bento Boxes

VEGETARIAN BENTO $14.0

Tempura Dinners

FISH TEMPURA DINNER $20.0
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Sashimi & Nigiri Signature Roll

POKE $16.0 0.M.G. $7.0
Dinner éntree Sides (lunch)
TILAPIA TERIYAKI DINNER $24.0 FRIED RICE (LARGE) $7.0
titchen fippetizer Small Plates | Seafood
AGEDASHI TOFU APPETIZER $7.0 LOBSTER DYNAMITE $18.5
Teriyaki Bowl Sushi & Sashimi
SHRIMP TERIYAKI BOWL $11.0 Combination

SUSHI COMBO A $19.0

(]
Dinner Sets
SHRIMP TERIYAKI DINNER $24.0 Deep-Tried

. . ROBO ROLL $12.0
Dinner Special
ORANGE CHICKEN DINNER $21.0 Sakana Sushi Rolls

. . o . . TANGO ROLL $13.0
Nigiri and Sashimi
EGG OMELETTE ﬂm Sualu'

SUSHI COMBO G $20.0
Sushi & Sashimi Plates
SASHIMI COMBO $25.0 Cooked Spea'al Rolls

T DL MONSTER ROLL $16.0
eppanyaki Dinner
HIBACHI TILAPIA DINNER $26.0 Siqnalure Bowl

Wum ﬂnd . SPICY TUNA BOWL $13.5
BONE IN WINGS MCH ‘BO'X/II:30am-

Sushi|Sashimi 3:00pm

CHICKEN TERIYAKI DINNER $21.0
YUZU CAVIAR
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Tresh Tish Riolls

HAWAIIAN ROLL $12.0
Thai Style Salads

SQUID SALAD $5.5
Condimenis and Sauces
MUSHROOM

Rolls Without Rice

BUTTERFLY KISS ROLL $13.5
Sushi Combination (served
with miso soup )

SUSHI COMBO E $18.0
Edamame Deluxe

TEXAS ROLL $15.0
Special Bakied Tiolls

BAKED SALMON ROLL $12.0
Chef&amp;apos;s special foll
CRAZY ROLL $12.0
Hibachi - Single

HIBACHI CALAMARI DINNER $25.0
Chef&#39;s {ippelizers

FISH TEMPURA APPETIZER $8.0

TRice-Tess Rolls
PINE TREE ROLL $14.5
Dinner Hibachi Entrees

HIBACHI SHRIMP AND CHICKEN
DINNER

Dinner Bistro Entrees

SHRIMP AND SCALLOP DINNER $37.0

Chinese Rice Bowls

$33.0

ORANGE SHRIMP BOWL $11.0
Daily Favorites
BEEF TERIYAKI BOWL $11.0

Daichi Special Roll

COWBOY ROLL $18.0
%BBQ
BULGOGI DINNER $24.0

fAhiahi Special Rolls

DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP ROLL  $14.0

fresh Bowl

MATSU POKE BOWL $18.0
71-la-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi
(2Pc Per Order)

SMELT EGG
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Salads to Order Etras

AHI TUNA SALAD $15.0 WASABI
GINGER

Japanese Special Dish

CHICKEN TEMPURA DINNER $12.0 ﬂ la cal‘te

WASABI CAVIAR

Spea'al Chef Featured TRolls SAUCE (QUART) $8.5

SUPER DRAGON ROLL $20.0
ﬂ. [ ]
Japanese Hibachi Tunch SMOKED SALMON
HIBACHI SHRIMP AND SCALLOP SALMON ROLL $6.5
$23.0
LUNCH
[J Maki Sushi
SALMON SKIN ROLL $8.0
DESSERT
SPICY VEGETABLE ROLL $9.0
Combinaction Bento box
fiamen
ORANGE SHRIMP BENTO $15.0
MISO RAMEN $13.0
RED SNAPPER TEMPURA DINNER $13.0 soup
TONKOTSU RAMEN $14.0
Entree for Tunch
CLEAR SOUP $1.5
HIBACHI BULGOGI LUNCH $18.0
. Bento Box
Side [ &dra Sauce
SUSHI/SASHIMI BENTO $17.0
ADD ON CUSTOMIZE ROLL $1.0
ORANGE CHICKEN BENTO $13.0
()
Pizza .
Rice Bowl
WHITE SAUCE $0.4
CHICKEN KATSU BOWL $10.0
TEXAS

BULGOGI BOWL $10.0
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fried Tolls
AVOCADO BOMB
LADY ROLL

[] J
Dinner Entrées
BEEF TERIYAKI DINNER
SALMON TERIYAKI DINNER

ﬂ.t ﬁ ®

HIBACHI SALMON DINNER
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON DINNER

Coofsed Tiolls

MATSU MOUND ROLL
CRAWFISH VOLCANO ROLL

Regular Rolls
CRAB STICK ROLL
VEGETABLE ROLL (FRESH)

Titchen Tunch Special
HIBACHI SCALLOP LUNCH
HIBACHI SALMON LUNCH

Vegetable Rolls
VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL
TRIO ROLL

[}
Tempura Dinner
SHRIMP TEMPURA DINNER
VEGETABLE TEMPURA DINNER

$11.0
$14.0

$24.0
$24.0

$26.0
$34.0

$13.5
$14.5

$7.5
$8.0

$20.0
$16.0

$8.0
$12.0

$13.0
$12.0

[ ]
Deep-Tried Rolls
LEAF ROLL
TEMPURA IZUMIDAI ROLL

Bento Combos

BENTO E
BENTO F

Uncalegorized
CANDY CANE ROLL
TEMPURA COMBO DINNER

Sushi Rolls
CUCUMBER ROLL

SPIDER ROLL
RAINBOW ROLL

Mains
ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL

HIBACHI SHRIMP LUNCH
FILLET

Main courses
SUSHI

CRAB

SIDE SALAD

Special Rolls
MATSU VEGETABLE ROLL

PANIC ROLL
MATSU FIRE ROLL

$12.0
$12.0

$14.0
$13.0

$12.0
$17.0

$5.3
$9.0
$12.0

$10.0
$19.0

$12.0
$12.5
$14.0
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[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
BEEF FRIED RICE

SHRIMP FRIED RICE
COMBINATION FRIED RICE

Special fioll
HAPPY ROLL

EBI-EBI ROLL
GEISHA ROLL

Sushi Combo
SUSHI COMBO C

SUSHI COMBO D
SUSHI COMBO H

Main Plates
BENTO A

BENTO B
BENTO C

Popular Ttems
HIBACHI CHICKEN LUNCH

HIBACHI STEAK LUNCH
BONELESS WINGS

Specialty Rolls
TEMPTATION ROLL

MATSU ROLL
WHITE TIGER ROLL

[ ] [ ] [ ]
Combination Dinners
FILET MIGNON AND CHICKEN
DINNER

$10.0
$10.0
$12.0

$10.5
$13.0
$13.0

$19.0
$18.0
$21.0

$15.0
$12.0
$14.0

$15.0
$19.0

$14.0
$13.0
$13.0

$33.0

FILET MIGNON AND SHRIMP
DINNER

FILET MIGNON AND LOBSTER
DINNER

Toll and Hand Roll

¥ SCALLOP ROLL
CALAMARI ROLL

Sushi fioll or Hand Roll

EEL AVOCADO ROLL
YELLOWTAIL ROLL
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

Salads

(

SUSHI SAMPLER
SEAWEED SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
SALAD

fippetizer
SASHIMI SAMPLER
SHRIMP-CRAB BALL
TEMPURA

CHICKEN TEMPURA APPETIZER

Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS
BLACK CAVIAR
SALMON ROE
FLYING FISH ROE

EEL CUCUMBER ROLL

$33.0

$42.0

$8.5
$8.5
$8.5

$9.0
$8.5
$9.0

$11.0
$5.5
$3.0

$14.0
$7.0

$7.0
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Hibachi Tunch Hibachi Dinner
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON LUNCH  $21.0 HIBACHI CHICKEN DINNER $23.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN AND SHRIMP HIBACHI STEAK DINNER $28.0
L UNCH $20.0
HIBACHI SHRIMP DINNER $28.0
HIBACHI STEAK AND SHRIMP
LUNCH $20.0 HIBACHI SCALLOP DINNER $31.0
VEGETARIAN HIBACHI LUNCH $13.0 HIBACHI STEAK AND CHICKEN 455
DINNER
HIBACHI STEAK AND SHRIMP $33.0
ﬂppetizera DINNER :
SHRIMP TEMPURA APPETIZER $8.0
(] (]
VEGETABLE TEMPURA APPETIZER  $6.0 'Ll,uwh Hibachi
TAKOYAKI $8.0 HIBACHI CALAMARI LUNCH $16.0
FIRECRACKER APPETIZER (5 PCS) $7.0 HIBACHI STEAK AND CHICKEN o0 o
LUNCH :
NUGGETS
HIBACHI STEAK AND SCALLOP o, o
. . . LUNCH :
Dinner Hibachi HIBACHI FILET MIGNON AND $22.0
HIBACHI BULGOGI DINNER $26.0 CHICKEN LUNCH
FILET MIGNON, SHRIMP, AND 6376 HIBACHI FILET MIGNON AND $23.0
CHICKEN DINNER ' SHRIMP LUNCH
FILET MIGNON, LOBSTER,AND ¢, o HIBACHI FILET MIGNON AND $27.0
SHRIMP DINNER ' SCALLOP LUNCH
LOBSTER, SHRIMP, AND SCALLOP o, o
DINNER ' Rolls
LOBSTER DINNER (BIG PORTION)  $43.0 SPICY SALMON ROLL $7.5
LOUISIANA ROLL $8.0
CALL ME DEVIL ROLL $9.0
SUSHI COMBO $37.0 SPICY ALASKAN ROLL $12.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL $6.5 ON THE BORDER ROLL $9.0
SPICY TUNA ROLL $7.5 CRAB MEAT DYNAMITE $14.5
ALASKAN ROLL $12.0 SPEED ROLL $12.0

SUMMER ROLL $15.0

ESCOLAR These types (f dishes are
being served

STEAK
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SOuUP WHITE RICE $1.5
NOODLES KIMCHI $2.0
FISH CHICKEN

LOBSTER VEGETABLES

SALAD TRAVEL

ICE CREAM MUSHROOMS

RED SNAPPER

Dishes arepreparedwith MISO

SOFT SHELL CRAB $13.0 MEAT

WE HAVE CHEESE

YELLOWTAIL CREAM CHEESE
SALMON EGGS
MACKEREL AVOCADO
SHRIMP ONIONS
UNAGI ZUCCHINI

SCALLOP EGG
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Matsu Hibachi Sushi

4551 New Bern Ave #130, 27610, Opening Hours:

Raleigh, US, United States Monday 11:30 -21:30
Tuesday 11:30 -21:30
Wednesday 11:30 -21:30
Thursday 11:30 -21:30
Friday 11:30 -22:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 15:00 -22:00
Sunday 15:00 -21:00
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