



https://menulist.menu 4551 New Bern Ave #130, 27610, Raleigh, US, United States (+1)9192126666 - https://www.matsuhibachiandsushi.site/

The restaurant from Raleigh offers <u>275</u> different *menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average price of \$14.8. What User likes about Matsu Hibachi Sushi:

I've been here twice before eating so well! there is a great looking gadget on the menu that I want to try in the future. so far I had her sushi tempura vegetables. I have nothing bad to say about this place. so glad I discovered her! read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about Matsu Hibachi Sushi:

Quite an expensive meal for the lack of caring that my tuna was so tough you couldn't chew itShe asked how the meal was, I told her(she could see half chewed two pieces of tuna on my plate) and she didn't seem surprised or cared a bitAlso Beware the cucumbers are hard as a rock and the tuna rolls are just ground down bad quality tunaCovid obviously has put a damper on food quality since the place is always empty. Not... read more. If you want to spoil your palate with a bit of culinary flair, this is the place to be: The imaginative Asian fusion cuisine of the Matsu Hibachi Sushi from Raleigh - a delicious combination of the familiar and the unexpected, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian dishes. Freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat are the main ingredients in the healthy Japanese cuisine of Matsu Hibachi Sushi, fine particularly are the Sushi and delicacies like Te-Maki that this place is known for.

GINGER DRESSING

		200	
1			
	3		

Soups		Beef dishes	
TEMPURA UDON	\$13.0	FILET MIGNON	
Sashimi		Dessert	
SQUID		MOCHI	
Nigiri		For the small hunger	
IZUMIDAI		EGG ROLL	\$4.5
Hoso Maki		Nigiri Sushi	
SALMON AVOCADO ROLL	\$9.0	SNOW CRAB	
King California Rolls		Burger menus	
DRAGON ROLL	\$13.0	DRUMSTICKS	
Side dishes		Starters	
CUCUMBER SALAD	\$5.5	TEMPURA COMBO	\$13.0
Rice		Noodles	
CHICKEN KATSU DINNER	\$22.0	SPICY TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$15.0
Starters & Salads		Bowls	
SHRIMP		SALMON TERIYAKI BOWL	\$11.0
Side Orders		Inside Out	
MAYO		CRUNCH ROLL	\$9.0
Chicken		Vegetarian	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$9.0	HIBACHI VEGETARIAN DINNER	\$20.0
Sauces		Sushi Specials	

\$0.4

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

\$8.3

R.		
		-

Rice Dishes		Verschiedene Speisen –	Ab
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$9.0	18:00 Uhr	
Main Course		SASHIMI SALAD	\$14.0
GYOZA	\$6.0	Makimono	
Sushi Uramaki Special		MT. FUJI ROLL	\$14.5
WASABI ROLL	\$12.0	Fusion Rolls	
Breaded Special Rolls		DOUBLE CRAB ROLL	\$15.0
LOBSTER ROLL	\$20.0	Classic Sushi Rollen	
Tempura Rolls		AVOCADO ROLL	\$6.5
CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL	\$8.0	Fried Roll	
Lunch		SPICY CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$7.5
ROLL BENTO	\$16.0	Sonstiges	
Spezial Rollen		SASHIMI	
SAMURAI ROLL	\$14.0	Baked Roll	
Inside Out Rolls		SCALLOP VOLCANO ROLL	\$14.5
TUNA AVOCADO ROLL	\$9.0	Japanese specialties	
Inside Out Makis		MISO SOUP	\$1.5
PARADISE ROLL	\$12.0	Asian specialties	
Sauce		EDAMAME	\$4.5
SAUCE (PINT)	\$5.0	Maki Rolls	
		SPICY SALAD ROLL	\$11.0



Tempura Roll		Sushi Roll	
TORNADO ROLL	\$12.0	RALEIGH ROLL	\$14.5
Sushi Combinations		Poke Bowls	
SUSHI COMBO B	\$19.0	FRESH SALMON BOWL	\$15.0
Hot und Rocket Style		For the Table	
CRUNCHY SALMON ROLL	\$12.0	AHI TUNA TOWER	\$14.5
Fuji Yama Spezialitäter	l	Poke Bowl	
CATERPILLAR ROLL	\$13.0	UNAGI BOWL	\$17.0
Dinner		Hero Rolls	
CHIRASHI BOWL	\$22.0	RUSSIAN ROLL	\$12.0
House Rolls		Take Home	
TEMPURA CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$7.5	GINGER SAUCE	\$0.4
Fried Rice		Street Food Menu	
FRIED RICE		SALMON BELLY	\$7.0
Sake Rolls, 8 Stück		Brunch Cocktails	
FUTOMAKI ROLL	\$9.0	JALAPENO POPPER	\$8.0
Donburi - Bowls		Sushi & Sashimi A La	. Carte
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL	\$9.0	CRAB STICK	
Pho & Nudelsuppen-Ger	richte	Bento Boxes	
CHICKEN UDON	\$13.0	VEGETARIAN BENTO	\$14.0
Sushi Combos		Tempura Dinners	
SUSHI COMBO F	\$18.0	FISH TEMPURA DINNER	\$20.0

ingle .	20	
4		

Sashimi & Nigiri		Signature Roll	
POKE	\$16.0	O.M.G.	\$7.0
Dinner Entree		Sides (Lunch)	
TILAPIA TERIYAKI DINNER	\$24.0	FRIED RICE (LARGE)	\$7.0
Kitchen Appetizer		Small Plates Seafood	
AGEDASHI TOFU APPETIZER	\$7.0	LOBSTER DYNAMITE	\$18.5
Teriyaki Bowl		Sushi & Sashimi	
SHRIMP TERIYAKI BOWL	\$11.0	Combination	
Dinner Sets		SUSHI COMBO A	\$19.0
SHRIMP TERIYAKI DINNER	\$24.0	Deep-Fried	
Dinner Special		ROBO ROLL	\$12.0
ORANGE CHICKEN DINNER	\$21.0	Sakana Sushi Rolls	
Nigiri and Sashimi		TANGO ROLL	\$13.0
EGG OMELETTE		Assorted Sushi	
Sushi & Sashimi Plates		SUSHI COMBO G	\$20.0
SASHIMI COMBO	\$25.0	Cooked Special Rolls	
Teppanyaki Dinner		MONSTER ROLL	\$16.0
HIBACHI TILAPIA DINNER	\$26.0	Signature Bowl	
Wings And Things		SPICY TUNA BOWL	\$13.5
BONE IN WINGS		LUNCH BOX/11:30am-	
Sushi/Sashimi		3:00pm	***
YUZU CAVIAR		CHICKEN TERIYAKI DINNER	\$21.0

Pala		
200		
	X	
·		

Fresh Fish Rolls		Rice-Less Rolls	
HAWAIIAN ROLL	\$12.0	PINE TREE ROLL	\$14.5
Thai Style Salads		Dinner Hibachi Entrees	
SQUID SALAD	\$5.5	HIBACHI SHRIMP AND CHICKEN DINNER	\$33.0
Condiments and Sauces		Dinner Bistro Entrees	
MUSHROOM		SHRIMP AND SCALLOP DINNER	\$37.0
Oalls (11/ithaut Oice		SHRIMF AND SCALLOF DINNER	φ37.0
Rolls Without Rice	¢40 F	Chinese Rice Bowls	
BUTTERFLY KISS ROLL	\$13.5	ORANGE SHRIMP BOWL	\$11.0
Sushi Combination (ser	ved	Daily Favorites	
with miso soup) SUSHI COMBO E	\$18.0	BEEF TERIYAKI BOWL	\$11.0
Edamame Deluxe TEXAS ROLL	\$15.0	Daichi Special Roll COWBOY ROLL	\$18.0
Special Baked Rolls		KBBQ BULGOGI DINNER	\$24.0
BAKED SALMON ROLL	\$12.0	Ahiahi Special Rolls	
Chef's specia		DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP ROLL	\$14.0
CRAZY ROLL	\$12.0		
Hibachi – Single		Fresh Bowl	
HIBACHI CALAMARI DINNER	\$25.0	MATSU POKE BOWL	\$18.0
Chef's Appetizers	\$8.0	A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashin (2Pc Per Order)	ni
I IOTI I EIVII ONA ALI ETIZEN	ΨΟ.Ο		

SMELT EGG

	1	
-	500	
3	A. C.	
		1
		A STATE

Salads to Order		Extras	
AHI TUNA SALAD	\$15.0	WASABI	
4 0 1 101		GINGER	
Japanese Special Dish		_	
CHICKEN TEMPURA DINNER	\$12.0	A la carte	
		WASABI CAVIAR	
Special Chef Featured Ro	lls	SAUCE (QUART)	\$8.5
SUPER DRAGON ROLL	\$20.0		
-		Fish	
Japanese Hibachi Lunch		SMOKED SALMON	
HIBACHI SHRIMP AND SCALLOP LUNCH	\$23.0	SALMON ROLL	\$6.5
		Maki Sushi	
Restaurant Category		SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$8.0
DESSERT		SPICY VEGETABLE ROLL	\$9.0
Combinaction Bento box			
	045.0	Ramen	
ORANGE SHRIMP BENTO	\$15.0	MISO RAMEN	\$13.0
TERIYAKI - TEMPURA		SPICY MISO RAMEN	\$14.0
RED SNAPPER TEMPURA DINNER	\$13.0	Soup	
Entroe for Juneh		TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$14.0
Entree for Lunch		CLEAR SOUP	\$1.5
HIBACHI BULGOGI LUNCH	\$18.0		
Side Extra Sauce		Bento Box	
•		SUSHI/SASHIMI BENTO	\$17.0
ADD ON CUSTOMIZE ROLL	\$1.0	ORANGE CHICKEN BENTO	\$13.0
Pizza		Rice Bowl	
WHITE SAUCE	\$0.4		640.0
TEXAS		CHICKEN KATSU BOWL	\$10.0
		BULGOGI BOWL	\$10.0

1		
	- (25)	

Fried Rolls		Deep-Fried Rolls	
AVOCADO BOMB	\$11.0	LEAF ROLL	\$12.0
LADY ROLL	\$14.0	TEMPURA IZUMIDAI ROLL	\$12.0
Dinner Entrées		Bento Combos	
BEEF TERIYAKI DINNER	\$24.0	BENTO E	\$14.0
SALMON TERIYAKI DINNER	\$24.0	BENTO F	\$13.0
Hibachi		Uncategorized	
HIBACHI SALMON DINNER	\$26.0	CANDY CANE ROLL	\$12.0
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON DINNER	\$34.0	TEMPURA COMBO DINNER	\$17.0
Cooked Rolls		Sushi Rolls	
MATSU MOUND ROLL	\$13.5	CUCUMBER ROLL	\$5.3
CRAWFISH VOLCANO ROLL	\$14.5	SPIDER ROLL	\$9.0
		RAINBOW ROLL	\$12.0
Regular Rolls			
CRAB STICK ROLL	\$7.5	Mains	
VEGETABLE ROLL (FRESH)	\$8.0	ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL	\$10.0
		HIBACHI SHRIMP LUNCH	\$19.0
Kitchen Lunch Special		FILLET	
HIBACHI SCALLOP LUNCH	\$20.0	41.	
HIBACHI SALMON LUNCH	\$16.0	Main courses	
<i>Al</i>		SUSHI	
Vegetable Rolls		CRAB	
VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL	\$8.0	SIDE SALAD	
TRIO ROLL	\$12.0	0 104	
~		Special Rolls	
Tempura Dinner		MATSU VEGETABLE ROLL	\$12.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA DINNER	\$13.0	PANIC ROLL	\$12.5
VEGETABLE TEMPURA DINNER	\$12.0	MATSU FIRE ROLL	\$14.0

Park and the same of the same	1	
3		

Fried rice		FILET MIGNON AND SHRIMP	\$33.0
BEEF FRIED RICE	\$10.0	FILET MIGNON AND LOBSTER	
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$10.0	DINNER	\$42.0
COMBINATION FRIED RICE	\$12.0		
		Roll and Hand Roll	
Special Roll		EEL CUCUMBER ROLL	\$8.5
HAPPY ROLL	\$10.5	SCALLOP ROLL	\$8.5
EBI-EBI ROLL	\$13.0	CALAMARI ROLL	\$8.5
GEISHA ROLL	\$13.0		
		Sushi Roll or Hand Roll	
Sushi Combo		EEL AVOCADO ROLL	\$9.0
SUSHI COMBO C	\$19.0	YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$8.5
SUSHI COMBO D	\$18.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$9.0
SUSHI COMBO H	\$21.0		
		Salads	
Main Plates		SUSHI SAMPLER	\$11.0
BENTO A	\$15.0	SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.5
BENTO B	\$12.0	HOUSE SALAD	\$3.0
BENTO C	\$14.0	SALAD	
Popular Items		Appetizer	
HIBACHI CHICKEN LUNCH	\$15.0	SASHIMI SAMPLER	\$14.0
HIBACHI STEAK LUNCH	\$19.0	SHRIMP-CRAB BALL	\$7.0
BONELESS WINGS		TEMPURA	
		CHICKEN TEMPURA APPETIZER	\$7.0
Specialty Rolls			
TEMPTATION ROLL	\$14.0	Sushi Or Sashimi	
MATSU ROLL	\$13.0	OCTOPUS	
WHITE TIGER ROLL	\$13.0	BLACK CAVIAR	
		SALMON ROE	
Combination Dinners		FLYING FISH ROE	
FILET MIGNON AND CHICKEN DINNER	\$33.0		



Hibachi Lunch		Hibachi Dinner	
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON LUNCH	\$21.0	HIBACHI CHICKEN DINNER	\$23.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN AND SHRIMP LUNCH	\$20.0	HIBACHI STEAK DINNER	\$28.0
	,	HIBACHI SHRIMP DINNER	\$28.0
HIBACHI STEAK AND SHRIMP LUNCH	\$20.0	HIBACHI SCALLOP DINNER	\$31.0
VEGETARIAN HIBACHI LUNCH	\$13.0	HIBACHI STEAK AND CHICKEN DINNER	\$33.0
Appetizers		HIBACHI STEAK AND SHRIMP DINNER	\$33.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA APPETIZER	\$8.0	4 444 44	
VEGETABLE TEMPURA APPETIZE	R \$6.0	Lunch Hibachi	
TAKOYAKI	\$8.0	HIBACHI CALAMARI LUNCH	\$16.0
FIRECRACKER APPETIZER (5 PCS NUGGETS	5) \$7.0	HIBACHI STEAK AND CHICKEN LUNCH	\$20.0
		HIBACHI STEAK AND SCALLOP LUNCH	\$23.0
Dinner Hibachi		HIBACHI FILET MIGNON AND	\$22.0
HIBACHI BULGOGI DINNER	\$26.0	CHICKEN LUNCH	4
FILET MIGNON, SHRIMP, AND CHICKEN DINNER	\$37.0	HIBACHI FILET MIGNON AND SHRIMP LUNCH	\$23.0
FILET MIGNON, LOBSTER, AND SHRIMP DINNER	\$46.0	HIBACHI FILET MIGNON AND SCALLOP LUNCH	\$27.0
LOBSTER, SHRIMP, AND SCALLOF DINNER	\$46.0	Rolls	
LOBSTER DINNER (BIG PORTION)	\$43.0	SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$7.5
		LOUISIANA ROLL	\$8.0
Sushi		CALL ME DEVIL ROLL	\$9.0
SUSHI COMBO	\$37.0	SPICY ALASKAN ROLL	\$12.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$6.5	ON THE BORDER ROLL	\$9.0
SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$7.5	CRAB MEAT DYNAMITE	\$14.5
ALASKAN ROLL	\$12.0	SPEED ROLL	\$12.0
SUMMER ROLL	\$15.0		
ESCOLAR		These types of dishes are	

STEAK

being served



SOUP WHITE RICE \$1.5

RED SNAPPER

CREAM CHEESE

AVOCADO

MISO

NOODLES KIMCHI \$2.0

FISH CHICKEN

LOBSTER VEGETABLES

SALAD TRAVEL

ICE CREAM MUSHROOMS

Dishes are prepared with

YELLOWTAIL

MACKEREL

SOFT SHELL CRAB \$13.0 MEAT
WE HAVE CHEESE

SALMON EGGS

SHRIMP ONIONS

UNAGI ZUCCHINI

SCALLOP EGG



Matsu Hibachi Sushi

4551 New Bern Ave #130, 27610, Raleigh, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:30 -21:30 Tuesday 11:30 -21:30 Wednesday 11:30 -21:30 Thursday 11:30 -21:30 Friday 11:30 -22:00 Saturday 15:00 -22:00

Sunday 15:00 -21:00

Made with menulist.menu